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Pr.RMIT TO !NSTALL PLUMB.NG
Addres,

Codsan—s PERMIT Numaer 0225
A Date Installancn Eo
2 Isued  4m9a73 Qune: o' By T.507s Pivons
3 . |__Owners Addrecy
Porlland Plumbin Inspector W = Dote 0T
By ERNOLD\R WIN N [REPL Q32

!___ Doty I3 FEE
SINKS
\‘“’" F ‘k“‘f’\\w\ ’ TAVATORIES

RN R o AT 4 -3 _a.:ﬁm}ig'
3

6,9 | TOILETS
5 I JBATH TUES
|
i
!

ISHOWERS
é‘lnui Tnsp. [TPAIRS . FTO5F SURFACE
1 |Hu* WATFR TAN.S .

TANN ESS VATER HEATERS

f
1 (]
GARBAGE WSFOSALS |
Typo of Bidg. SEPTIC TATKS ]
[0 Comniercial I  HOUSE SE " [F§ | 2.00
) O Residentiql i | IHOOF LEAT RS |
O 0 Single ; T [AUTOMATIC "’ASHI—.RS i |
5 0 Mult Famiy NISHWASHEH | ]
D) New Coneuruetion '—" T OTHER ]
O Remodeing r- ! IJ
‘ H

[ TOTAL 2 <00
Building emd Inspoction Services Dept.; Plumhmg ln:.pecuon
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FILL [N AND SIGN WITH INK
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Portland, Hin, .., 2BriL 6, 1961

.

APR € 1361

| PERMITJSSJED

CITY of FOBTLAHD

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.
The undersigned heseby applies for o permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipiment in accord-

ance with the Lawss of Meine, the Building Cede of the City of Poriland, and the following specificalions:

Lomtion 6B.Codman Sta.... .coecie. Use of Building Dwelling . No. Stories ..

Name and address of owner of appliance ... Clyde H Eaton Jr. 68 Codman Shy .. s s
Tnstaller's name and address .....Bat1ard 0il & Equipment 0,135 YMarginal Way qguhone 299

2 Néw Building
"~ "Existing *

General Description of Work ,
To instal] 011-fired hot waber heater(domestic) in place of gaqf.i‘}rg.tl_lg._oi:-"water. hgajtgg:“

P L mibdEnE AP emeere dRaias A APaves bee e benr wrew 4 reas drsionbesssasase 1te sevamie 84

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance . basement, . . Any burnable matetial in floor surface or beneath?
If so, how protected? . .. . CKindof fuel? ... ..o . ...

none

Minimumn distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or easing top of furnace . ... .. ABY
From top of smoke pipe ..18%....... . From front of appliance . B

Size of ot imney flue JBX12 . Other connections to same fue .
If gas fired, how vented? . o o i e s e e

From sides or back of appliance . L
furnace

.. Rated maximum demand per BOUr | cvsveensminiirns
Will sufficient fresh air be supplicd to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion? Y8R ... e poess sssmssentsise

IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner . Easerpuntyre. .. e . .. .. Labelled by underwriters’ faboratories? Jes
Wilt operator Le always in attendance? . .. Does oit supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? . .. botiwum

Type of flcar beneath burner ....... . concrels. . . Size of vent pipc. Ur exdisting . .o

Location of oil storage . .  bacemenb... . Number and capacity of tanks . 275 existing
Low water shut off cocvvuis = oo wrs . Make ... DD . { NPV
Will 2ll tanks be move than five feet from any flame? . FO8 . How many tanks enclosed? . o o'

Total capacily of any existing storage tanks for fumnac. bumers ... .

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance . Any butnable material in floor surface or beneath? . s s o
1f 50, how protected? . oo e wrestosenns w1 eounae

Skirting at bottom of appliance? . ......

. . Height of Legs, if any . S
. .. Distance to combustible material from top of appliance? . ... o wei
. .o From sides and back From top of smokepipe . .- . ..
Size of chimney fitte .. - s oo Other connections to same flne e v C ki e
Is hood to be provided? . ... wuv . 11 40, how vented ?
1£ pas fired, how vented? . onirasnisisrnns presamarosen massern b4 i .

From front of appliance

. Yorced or Pravity? .. e csarme + 1t
.., Rated maximum demand per hour ... ...

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Hb0s BINNE SER GaanEld 40 GpErErR waen R v O T e evesw 4w ass e b 4 ssve s P T L I T

[T LI TR LI wananr O R TI T TLR R rrmacahEsh BEES We 8 wrer € vpesh JANENER A 4 sERTARES G0 BERSSMSIMINIRREL IMPRPRASIEY

vare S

sebrbteriettanasin ¢ aenvey

ave b aéw FESE EANLES MaREILeETEREY RASeRNE

Amount of fee enclosed? ... 2,00.......{$2.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for cach additional heater, ete., in same
building at same time.)

FORE

e
s

i ]

51
!

-

Y APPROVED:

Gl e 1

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
see that the Slage and City requitements pertaining thereto are

Cobl.

;!:ﬁ-hmu

observed? ... ...
Ballard 0i1 & Equipnent Company
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o (RAN) RESTDENCE ZOME - AA
¢ APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

TS

- PMM Mzgine, -June-254,-1854
To l}u INSFECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

L Tlu y undersigned hereby applies for o permit lo dGxXalier thefollowing building sHATRIQRGH IR
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the Cif; of Portland, plans and
specifications, if any, submitled herewith avnd the following specifications:

Location .__....___.ﬁB..ﬂﬂ'lm&n St. Within Fire Limits? no. . Dist. No
Owner's nume and address __Mrs. Grace K. Pendergast,. 62 Codman Sbe .o oo Telephonoo—s

Lessed’s name and address % : : ‘Telephone.
Contractor's name and address : Telephote e
Architect . ' S S— Speuﬁmuons Plans —.no No. of sheets , e
Propased use of building ﬂnaﬂing..hnnae.and..nnnaer? schan) No, families .l——
Last use " " No. families .bmeme
Material__¥0d.____No. stories 2% Heat ,_.ntm.._sme af roof Roofing

Other buildings on same lot

Estimated cost $—— e Fee $.300. o —

General Dmﬁpﬁonwof New Wozk

I
‘Withoub physical mtk changes to change use of two or more rooms in first atory to
nursery achool to accommodate not mure than 12 children at one time.

'\AAd LMM L - G*;‘}i

N —— --..v.
v

,,j_,;,j,,,:é "%w

It is understood that this permit does no} fuclude installation of heating ap}cra!m tihich is lo be taken oul separalely by and in
ihe name of the Aeating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED T0 owmer

Details of New Werk
1s any plumbing involved in this wok? .. 13 any electrical work involved in this work? —e . oem
Is connection to be made to publie sewer? .. If not, what is proposed for sewage?

Has septic tank notics been sent?
Height average grade to top of plate ...

c‘_;\eﬁ.

~Form notice sent?

Height average grade to highest point of roof...

—

Size, front depth No. stories ... solid or filled land? . _earthor rock? o e
Material of foundation Thicknesd, top bottom cellar
Material of underpinning Height ' ‘Thickness S
Kind of roof Rise per foot ! Roof covering
No. of chimneys Material of chimneys of tining Kind of heat fuel
Framing lumber—-Kind Dressed or fulf eize?
" Comnes posts . Silla Girtor I 2ger board? Size
Gfrdcw Size —Cedumns under girdera Size Max. on centers
' Studa (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
» ]msta and ralters: 1st floor 2nd . 3d - E0of
On centers: 15 floor. } Ztld A Q— 1008
M:unmum spans 1st floor. 2nd y 3cd , coof

It’ one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walla?.

If a Garzge
N': cats now accommodated on ‘sante loE—...., to be accomfmodated.... number commercial cars to be accommedated —
Wlll nutomohlle mpairing be done other than minor repaira tu cars habitually stored in the proposed building 2.t

helght? v cemerssnne

TSR e ' Mise
. 4’ APPROVED: ; ellancous
Py Will'work require dis _-bing of eny trec on a publicstrees? RO
‘f;’ - - Will there be in chuiy. of the above work a person competent to
e sce that the State acd City requirements pertaining thcreto ar
’ obselrved?..xnn._.
13 Rrieramy B .
L s T — j | o / R . .
‘sﬁ‘é - . ; 2 / - ‘M/
it - l.aew - Signatureof sner _.M' - L= o ——
;mmmoucorx f e A
. F.J", . . , Eed
. W
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No. 4~ %/

Location /4 &
7
Owner 7. ..

%
Permit

Date of permit
Inspn. closing-in
Final Notif

Notif. closin

Fin-' Inspn.

Cert, of QOccupancy 1ssucd
Staking Qut Notice
Form Check Notice
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dune 2%, 1954

: . - AP 68 Codman St,—~Chunge of uee to include nursery schioo) E

-—

- . .

, Mra, Grace H.J
68‘Cod.r:an St,

: o Doar ¥rs. Popdergaats

Pendergast,

I3

Pullelng pa.ute sutlhcrize chunge of uau

of the first story o) {he efnrlo fandly Cwolllng houso st 68
for a aurtery achoul to acconuodate oL zures than

) - 12 ohildren on the T ‘%90 ab uny ore time and lncluding the
v . u0o of the fenced re..r Jard, walch 1s atoyt 50 fect by €0 foat
f . ang mractically encle- oy wvith ehrubbery, as a play area, is rot
by Isorable. under the 7 18 Crdinanzs bociuge luls (roperty 1s in
k.o 3 ilualdance AR Zong,-., ro Uds use 15 1ot allowable unloss first
oL - authorized by the Begre of Apzeals aller Lhe uwual appeal gro-
i ~ ceduro accarding to Section 134 of the Urdinancs applyiag to
' such gones, .

¢

Tou r+ve indicated your desise to sook an
Lrom the Borma ot Apperdag 80, thern ia anclosed zn
the aupeal Ercueiure, .

axception

outling of

Vory truly 5> 4,

L -

-7 " Hacron kelongld
WheD/s Lt Inazactor of Bulldlige ¢ -
-~ Bt Culling of eppeal piocedugo

’%‘15'1 ! ) ‘ !

hH oo ,

U VJ: . - .

AN . . ' . . h
£ - - '
o ,

* a ‘*_ . , t 4

by '
i ;”I . - :
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Co;;y'tm Corporation Counsel .
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.., becailge this properi;y is in a Residence Xk Zone vhere this use in not ellawable
.unless first authorized by the Board of Appeals after the usual appeal procedure

epeher s N B B

City of Portland, Maine
" Board of Appeals

—ZONING—
-.Jme. 24, 195h...., 19
To the Beard of Appeals:
Your appeilant, Grace M, Pendergast ,whoisthe owmner of
property at 68 Coduene Street , respectfully petitions the Board of Appeals

of the City of Portland to,permit an exception to the regulations of the Zoning Ordinance relating to this
property, as provided by Section 18, Paragraph E of said Zoning Ordinance.

Building permit to auihorize change of use of a psrt of the first story
'6f the gingle family dwelling house at €8 Coiman Street for ¢ mursery school. to
adbonmedite not wore than 12 children on the prenises et any one time ond including
the uge of the i'wnced Tesr yard, which is sbout 50 feet by 80 feet and practlcally

enclqged ith shrubbery, ns & play erea, is not issualbe under the Zouing Ordinance

"according to Section 13A of the Ordderce applying to such zones.

[a—

The facts and conditions which make this exception legally permissible are as iollows :

* An exception is necessary in this cese to grant reasomahle use of property
and can be granted without substantielly departing from the intent and purpose
of the Zoning Ordinance,

o

]

Appellant

After public hearing held on the 16th dayof  July » 1954,

the Board of Appeals ﬁnds;thaltl exception is not necessery in this case to grant rveasongble
use of property end can?ge granted without substantially depurting from the inteat

and purpose of the Zoning Ordinsnce,

1t is, therefore, determined that exception to the Zoning Ordinance may not  be permitted
in this epecific case.

R By

x
K

4
R
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DiTL:  JULY 16, 1954
HEARLSG N obPLal UNDph oik ZONING OHD.HALCE Gf GRACL M PFMLLRGALY
T &8 CODMAM L1AXEY .

Jublic heuring oa bove eppenl wis held belore the BOARD OF APPEALS

=3

iE Municiral Wilicers

——

2

Berro of ‘ppenls

o

WILLIAM H. O*BRION
HELEN C. FROST
JOUN W, LAKE
HARRY K. TORREY
BEN B. WILSON

— e i, g

et Sy S W, # S S S S N ([}
\S§<
L]

P~ I g .
.

fiecsrd of Hewringt
QFPOSED:

Mre. Freada Nelson, ouner, 61 Chenery Street

¥rs. Clara J. Snderson, owner, 89 Chenery Etreet
Mr. Edward C. Jordem, owmer, 25 Chenery Streetl

Mr., BerJemin Hirehon, cwner, &4 Codmen, S-reet

Mr. Myer Jacobeson, €63 Chenery Street, awner

Mr. and Yrs. John P. Doyle, owner, 41 Codmurn Street
Mre, Perey R, faratere, 26 Codman Street, owrer
Mre. Morrie Blumenthal, owmer, 80 Codmer Stre-t

Mr. 7Elton H. Bridghem, owner, 49 Chenery Str-ot
Owner 53 Codman Street

*
&il"“'ﬂtm

s



CITY OF POFILAND, MATN
BOAF™ OF 1020pLs

July 13, 195,

Mra. Groce M, Punue: gast
Codman Street
Perileng, Malne

s

Dear Hry, Pe‘z_ﬁagxfg&s‘t:

fhfa Bg&nd of Appesls wil. nold a pusilec hearing in
the Councti Chamber at Glty Hall, Portland, Malns oy Friuwy,
Jul 16, 195/ at 10139 a. m. to aear your appesl under tre
Zoning Ordinence. '

Plee g 'e Teoeft or be Py e wenteg ot this heering

in support of yorr apoesl,

FQALD Or *9PREALS
Wit lam d. Otsrion

Chelrman

WYY SRR\ TR ¢ 8 AT e

b ¥

TR . L, g
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
BOARD OF APPEALS

July 6, 1954

TC WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The Boord of Appeels will hold e public hearing in
the Council Chamber at City Hell, Portlend, Meine on Fridey,
July 16, 195, et 10:30 a. m. Deylight Savang Time to hear the
appeal of Crace 1, Pendergest recuesting an exception to the
Zoning Ordinance to authorize chenge of use of a part of the
firat story of the single fomily dwelling hovrse 2t &8 Coduen
Street for e nursery school to sccornedete not moro than 12
children on the premises at any one tine and including the
uge of the fenced rear yard, vhich ig svout 40 feet by 80 feot
gnd practicelly eaclosed with ghrubbery, a8 8 ploy Bréa.

This permit is presently not issusble under the
Zoning Ordinance teceuse this property is in a Tesidence AA
Zone, vhere this use ia not allowable unless first authorized
by the Board of Appcels after the usurl appexl procedure
mceording to Section 13A of the Oréinonee spplying to such
zones,

i e

This appeel is token under Section 18L of the
Zoning Ordinence which provides that the Board of Appesls,
by unanimous vote of its members, may pernit exceptions in
specific cases where necessary to grent resdonable use of
property and without substentislly deperting from the intent F
and purpose of the Zoning Ordinance, subject always to the s
rule thet said Board shell glive due consideration to yro-
moting public heslth, safety, convenience snd welfare,
encouraging the most appropriate use of land and conserving
property vslues, that 1% ghall permit no building or use
injurious, noxious, offensive, or detrimental to o neignbor-
hood, and that it shell prescribe eppropriaste conditions and
safeguards in each case.

A11 persone interested aither far or against this
appeal will be hesrd at the ebove time and place, this notice ]
of required public hearing having been sent to the ownera of
property within 500 feet of the premiges in guestion es8
required by lav, 1

BOARD OF APPRALS

Williem H. O'Brion

Chalrman

i mwﬁvwmlxﬁm;-. - R T P ilandand T




WESTBROOK JUNIOR COLLEGE
PORTLAND 5, MAINE

OFFICE OF THE DEAN OF THE COLLEGE

July 15, 1952

) Mr. Warren McDorald
City Building Inspection
Portland City Hall

. Portland, Maine

Dear Mr. McDonald:

T would 1like to have permission to put.dh a

- downstairs bathroom and sun porch g house
at 68 Codman Street. The bathroor{ could be
put in vhere I formerly had a yhntry tut the
sun porch would fave to be afded on.

Mr. Pendergast/will be 4t the house off and on
the rest of tHis weelbut I can be reached here
30281, and can come down to the
house any time You find it convenient to come out
7 and look the place over.

Sincerely yours,

RECEIV g@"‘ﬂa’
Grace M, Pende:

JuL f? 1852

DEPT. UF BLb'G. itisPy
aP CITY OF PGRTLAND
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APPLICATION FOR .PERMIT FOR o
HEATING. COOKING OR POWER EQUIPNENT ~ L

;. Portland, Maine, . ...J83%e 194'1... . B
% Ttk msmzc'ron OF BUILDINGS, TORTLAND, XE. : Ty

) The nna’cmgucd Tiereky applies for a permit to fnstall the foi’!nwmg  heating, caakrug or paw:r equ:pmeni‘ i accard— -
‘ﬁ wc : with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications: .

o _ \ 1 New Building
T Location .68 .Codman .Street Use of DuildingResidenca . .. Ne. Storics . M. “Existiog * XX _

g “L:}E’ii‘f‘:;m’w‘}é?ﬁfﬁav .

i " Name and adavess of owner of appliance . _John J. Pendergast, 8. Godman Sha... =
* Installer’s name “aid nddress .. Pallokta. 041 Goa,. 12, Exchanga. 511:. 'I‘eleplgone 4"2571

2 - _ -
General Description of Work %,
€ 76 jostall ...011.-Burner-iz. Gonnection. with, existing.steem. heak..
;;‘K pesees 3 mambed 1 ;
B IF HEATER, OR POWER-BOILER o

e : I
{ " Lotation of applt ' Q y
- Location of appliance or source oi heat Type of ﬁoor beneath apﬂhpce PR S
E‘; Tf W0od, BOW DTOLECIEU? o o omns e ¢ s s s oo s -~ Kind of e bt
L Minimun: di-iance to \\ood or combnshb!c m:m:rml from top of appliatice or casmg top of furnace . . S -

f;’? From top of smolke pipe « e e From {ront of appliance .oumea . From *sidés or back of appliance ..
5 Size of chimney £ ¢ e+ - crmes - Other contiections to saine, ﬂue i e e eense meeeeed SRR
1f pus fired, how vented? o mee e+ v vmrerninesns. Rated maxtmun" demand per hour .. . . R
A IF OIL BUiu\iER .
~ Name and fype of burner . Quiat. Heat,.funtype.. .. Labefled by underwriters’ laboratorics? <1 ORI
_ Wil opesator be always in attendance?  NQ ... Does il supply lme fecd from top or bottom of tank?. ) .o
€5, ; Type of floor beneath burner . Gament.. o e prsesane spetebd iny ey uranses o '
}:{3& Location of oil storage ... .. Lellar. ... s e Number and capacity of l:mks 1....'.'.. 2'75" ..... s
Heo - 1€ two 245-gallon tanks, will three-way valve lie prouded? eeavenre spat skt i svorappaniaget w“ ?i;

Ty 3
i Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? Yos How many t;mks ﬁrc proofed? LT cossins s o
Eﬁ’” Total capacity of any exlsting stora e tanks for furnece BUIMETE evsve Nona - s
'"r‘ ) OOKING APPLIANCE -l ‘;%

Location of npphn.nce e o Kind of fuel i e . Type of floor beneath nppljanlce : &;
we» * If wood, how protectcd? [P PR ot e bt ot S 3 ‘;
% -5 }Ismmum distance to wood or comhusubll: material from top of APPHANCE o v wmies comues & ssris s : !
% . From front of appliance .o R From sides and back , s FrO0 0P of SMOKePIPE v St
; _~Size of chirney flue .. . v o Other connections to same ﬂue senmntns e shons v e . S e = 7
15 hood to be provided? owun -« o 1 50, Tow VENEAT s socsmsassiomussesss sean soses simsrs — .
T i
fI’E as fired, how vented? v .,...:....* ..... — s Rated maxium dcm:m"d pe’r‘hoﬁr sl "3
, _—’ - iscr:r.mmous EQUIPMENT OF SPECIAL INFORMATION L s
’ + i donerin T Jresem *i‘;:_s;
roviri é [t :!ﬁ .;‘ P4
r et
" LA ieich a 5 sera ‘*f-—a’f;‘ by
t g o *
- ; e o
o ) )
U - o
st e s et gt ©y g " -y
[eet v raneas e ‘;j Rt Pty " * beReree 4 e : fi:.-_ 7
%& ; Anount of fee cm:losed? 1. 00.... ($1 40 for dne heau:r, ete., 60 cents additional fofcach additional heater, £1., in Saiiie L, "

i building at same time.) : e T PR Sy -3
JA‘P?ROVEM p‘(‘ ; R O
1.. L T’ i 3 / - 17 Y ‘/7 i Add Will there be in chiarge of the sbove work a petson coinpetent 1o ﬂ

BELY sce that the State and-City requirements pertaining thereto are {
';fksf'" e e e R observed? .. Y88 ’ B
12 c‘ . \ . * " o

e migve miesparduines IREERA PSR S8AIRERY e B 1 - j’ * : i . R ‘} . ‘},
L. M 1.(. ) “.\CD ) 4 ¥ ‘, ’ . o i‘; ! :
2 ) ' El
- .S‘tgualure of Imla"cr ramag m le‘-’L Q&ﬂ{m T
: e b 11ﬂtta ‘041 Gompansr @ g
T e s b wﬁmp:‘ it ¥ e I :
e e i ayimins vens 2B, b TEH R,

T e T e A JE- iy B
5. oar P o
o

e s
e Ty TR




— T TR
- N el i r

NS./*‘/?/ i . g_ 7 Vsl %f Jﬂ P el = —
(..’o(cnlion &g gmﬂ, ﬁi ' /.V-))/y"s? :
Owner . /) : ;Li/ E F;{ 5{/{/ ivL —

AM(L-’ "”/flf— .
ﬁ#ﬁf—’lﬂﬂa’(f}r}&?%}n '

l

29 S

NOTES/4 2/ .
/ﬂ’nr

Date of permit

S P

1 F
=T L35 =’

et o

—2 Xeot Pipe

# Eind of Heat ww et e, o

4 Bugner g diiy & Supporte o=

6 Nomt o LADE] dmes e e ma it

R

8 Stakh 4 0Ll o e ot S
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT Wil isdyel

Permit No. }
Class of T' .ding or Type of Structure___mhizd Cless | g 5
Portland, Maine, Eshriary %, 1904

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

The undersigned hereby applics for a permit ta creevealter install the following bullding sirueture~eymip in accordance
with the Lauy of the State oi Maine, the Building Code of the Cuty of Portland, plans and specifications, if aay, submutted herewith
and ilke following specifications:

Location_ 52 Cofimen_Shreet . Within Fire Limits?> 110 __Dist. No -
Owner’s grJacssoas name and nddrcx.:chz.;,ﬂmderwg_ﬁg_cadnan‘&._-«*.ﬁlephonc_____
Contracto’s name and address — .. Angol. fomiin, 17 Draring 3t Telephone
Architect, Plans filed go-No, of sheels e
I’roposed.;usc aof building—dweiling honse Ne. families b N ,W
Other buildings oh same fot . HATORE. -
Estimated cost $—H0e— —— Fee §— 50—

. Description of Present Building to be Altered o

. > Memorandum fiomn Department 6f Bilfiding Inspection, Portland, Mamne ; ’
£8 Oodman St.— Alteratione for John J. Pendergast by Ansel Hamlin, Builder--2/7/44

To Ommer and Dullder:

Presuzably the 4x8 to be used in place of the bearing pertition to be rerovad,

15 40 ba on & span of 10 fost. Thare is not suffiolent information with the application
for us to cusok the etrangih of thls menmber. Notice and imspaction mre roguirsd before
this beam 1o clooad frem view, and owr inspecter can check it at that tims, bub thet would
be amawkward tize to find it too light.

If you wish o furnish complate information as to the floor timbera and roof
joists, eto with tholr spens and the hexight of former outsl.e wall over and bearing cn
thic beam, wes will bs gled to check the strangth before any tearing out 1a done. if a0
please furnish that inParaation by way of a sketch to acale.

00 Ere 6gohn J. Pendergast, (Stgned) Warren MeDonald
Codman St. Inspec o1 of Buildings

T T e 3 etails 0F New Work: i

Is any plembing trork involved in thus work?

EXTIFICATF OF OCUUPA: 7Y

AEQUIRELENT (S WAIE..
Ts any clectrienl work involved in this work? . — Height average grade to cop of plate
Size, front depth No. steries—_Helght avetage grade to highest point of roof
‘o be erected on solid or flled fand? carth or rock? —_— !
Material of foundation—— Thickness, top Jottom cellar.
Material of underpinning Height.. Thickness—— — ._._._'.
I&nd of roof—— Rise per foot—— . Roof covering
No, of chinn.mys___..._.._.l\lmerinl of chimneys. of lining .
Kind of heate— Type of fucl Is gas fittg involved oo~ —
Framing lunber—Kid Dressed or full size? '
Comer posts_._l___..._Sills.__. Girt or ledger board? - Size 1
' Material culumus‘f under girders Size Max. ot centers—— — e f
Studs (outsige walls nd carrying partitions) 9x4-16" O. C. Girders Cx8 or 'urger. Bridging in every floor and flat soof ¢
span over 8 feet, Sills and corner posts 2l one picce in cross section '
Joists and rafters' 15t floot. , 2ud , drd teof :
On conterss 1st floor. et e, Brd , toof i
Makimum span. 1st floor— ey i roof
: If one story building with masenry walls, thickness of walls? height .
, If a Garage
. No. cars now accomniaated on same lot to be accommodated
: Total number enmie Hat cars to be accommodated—
Wiil automobile repaitiag be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored .» the proposed building fem——
I Miscellaneous :
" Wil above \ivork\rcquirc remjoval or disturbing of any shade tree on g |1lubli.. strect . P P — '
i Wil there bé in chatize of the above work a person competent to see that the Stateand City requitements pertaining thereto | &
E m‘c‘-obsc'nn.d?,_.,_l!!},i____ ) Johu 7. Pamlergest U {;D
; * Signature of owCr gy — ‘C: : ‘_‘9 /-({ PR \k
INSPLCTION COPY

v.\“”“.

B
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. -
Permip A"o. -
T
| APPLICATION FOR pegyr v gy 10
Class of Buffding or Type of Structure Thira Hg
Portland, Main, _ Hov 19, 1320,
To the INSPECTOR oF BUILDINGS, ronrrunp, 3. T

The undersignd hereby applios Jor a permis ¢o erect ﬁmﬁnﬂﬁi the following building ::ruci'ﬁ’r;?. ggtfigmeut in
acces danca with the L ]

aws of the Stare of Maine, the Building Coq the City of P, tland, pf o] ifications, i
any, submitted herewiry, m:cjtr the Pollowing tpecificationg. & Sodo of the " of Portan #ions and specifcations i

Location __08 g5

___.____.Ward-_i_ﬁWIthin Fire Limits? __ N3 Dist No..____

—SL0NHAn Styeet
Owaner's 62 o585 nare and addrawwﬁﬁm&&gﬁ\ Telephone ________
Contractor's name and a.ddrcsx\—Q@“Km8 it pep 8o 3t, Telephone m"
Architeet's tame and addm\ _———.________-—-___________
Proposed use of buildmg——i'ﬂ@__

— -—-—.._.._,__"—.._._._'-—b*.______ —No. famities,
Other buildings on same !u%
i
j
'

Description of Present Building to pe Altered
Material —————.No. stories ______Hcat—-______S:er of reof____ _Rnoﬁng._____________

Last yse '——————-—__._______‘—-—-—_._.___- o families.
General Description of New Work .
Bulld 2 Ger Gawngo ’ .
5 .
Details of New Work

4" Bova 0rage 8'=0
Size, front-—-_l_a_____ depth ——-gg____No. stories-______Hcight average prade to highest point of rnnf—-g;_‘_l_

To be erecteqd on solid or fifled Tand ?—-_8.21_!_‘, earth or rock?
—_—
Material of foundntionc—g—';nm_-__ﬁickncss,, tnp-—u_..____--_____bottnm-———-_._____._..._, /

Material of underpinning ._-__--___.H--___-Height_____.—...______Thic!mcssm___i. R STFlters
Kind of roof l"D\—-—----__.__________RuuE covering MMM
No. of chimneyg DO aterial of chimneys e liniog

Kind of heat

-Type of fys ~——————-Distance, heater to chimney-_____—.___
If oil burner, name and model \___-______.__._____ — .
Capacity and Tocation of oil tank"\__‘*_.__.-_._,__.____ .

Is gas fitting invoived?'—-———-__________... = _Size nf servica__“‘-—————-—_____________
Corner pole-—_‘;_“___SillL-iﬂﬁ__Girt or ladger board ?-—.___h.____u___Size-————h___________

Material columns under gitder ize - Max, on centers
Studs (utsige walls and carrying partitions) 9x4.1¢* O.C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat gt
pan over 8 feot, Sjffs and corner postg gf ane piece in erosg section,

Joists and mfiers: 1st floor_Conorete Wmd__ e o roof —exh
On centers: 1st ﬂoor-——-_______' 2nd ————, ard___—-_____, roof ___g_}______
Maximum span; 1st ﬂoor—-——___.___, 2nd — 3rd.__._.._.._-.__., roof--—-____._____

I one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls _— ——-—————— height} ——
If & Garage

No. cars now accommodated on same Jot _..___;‘E_ﬁ___‘_‘_’ to be accommodated -—]-'—-—._____________

Tatal numbey commercial cars tg pe accommodated__

Miscellaneoys

Will above worlk Tequire remaval or disturbing of any shade tree o 3 publie street?_____ np
Plang filed as bart of this application?

Estimated cost $—_apg

Will there be jn charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State angd City requirem

are observed?._yos .

SEPLASV] Signature of owcner.
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Location, ov:zershp and detail must be correct, complete and legible. Separate application
requived for every building. Plans must he filed with 1his application.

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO BUILD

! . {3D CLASS BUILDING)

Porland, Me.,_Juno 13 ,1318 9

To TuE
INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to build, according to the following

: b 3,70 Speaifications :—

- Location % Codman —.wa_8
Name of owner is? "a rieo 3 Brawm Address 5 nl‘bO'!. st
Name of mechanic is?__ 38T Y e "
Name of architect is? “

Proposed occupancy of building {purpose)?— dvolline

I¢ a dwelling or tenement hotse, for how many families?

Are there to be stores in Jower story?, No
Size of lot, No. of feet front? ; No, of feet rear? No.of feet deep? .
Size of building, No. of feet fmnt?__zﬁ___: No. of feet rear? No. of fect deep?_____27fL
No. of stories, front?. 2 srear* ___ . _ ___ ..
No. of feet in height from the mean grade of street 10 the highest part of the roof? 301%
Distance from lot lines, front? feet, side? fect; side?, ~feets rearf .. fect
Firestopto Le used? yas —
Will the building be erected on solid or filled fand? —
Wilt the foundation be faid on earth, rock or piles? -
, If untiles, No, of rows? —distance on centres? Tength of? -
Diameter, top of?, ~—tliameter, bottom of?
Sire of posts?._£%6 Studduny 274 15 0 & 1,70 4%6 Top? Baflapy Ozr B4 ¢
*  pirtsp. tro 2x4 . o _ _
“  foo timbers? Ist toor— .._2X3_ ., I T L 4th
| oc v w w16 X e "
Span Y4 ¢ W ow not_oyap 16°% “ -

Braces, how put in?
Building, how framed®

{ Material of foundation? stone thickness of? 180 laid with mortar?

‘ Underpinning, material of?__Q0mont _____ _ height of? thickness of?_."_’i, —
Wil th roof be flat, pitch, minsard, or hip? patoh Material of roofiny? . 2e0hslt

' Will the building be heated by steam, furnaces, stoves or grates?—_3°2Y% _ \Vill the fiues be lined?..s7¢a__
Will the building conform to the requircments of the law? ¥oB L
No. of bricl: walls?, and where placed?

MUOM DNINNIDIE JFU0438 AIAITOIY 328 LSNN LiINYad

approval of lhe Inspector of Buildings) shall ke kept on the work and exhibited on demand.

Means of egress:

|
|

If the building is to be occupicd as o Tenement House, give fhe following parvielars:

Plans must he submitted.in duplicate, one set te be Lled with the Deparvnent acd the duplicate sct thereof (bearing the

What is the height of cellar or basement?

What will be the clear height of first story? second? third?.
State what means ol egress is to be provided?
. - = = — . Scuttle and stepladder to 1oof?
Estimated Cost, ] X
Sigonature of owner or auther- y .
$.50000, tzed representative, _47‘/ QArnals_ ,g d}mmmﬁ_
Address - -
1 S Yallon. I
Plans submitted? —Reccived by?

PR A S afe B il SREDS,
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